PARTS DIAGRAM

www.foreroagro.com




LS - 908

TH-Hma LT HREE
PARTS LIST
ITEM| PARTS NO. IQ'TY ITEM| PARTS NO. QTY|ITEM| PARTS NO. Q'TY
B 8% | FHHRIE Z4-%f | PARTSNAME |H&| B % | SHEERE Z14M | PARTS NAME |R&| F % | SH&RE T4 | PARTSNAME |AE

01 | 908-001 SISEHEEHE| Frame ] 28 | 959-056 EREEE High Pressure Joint | 2 56 |926-039A  |¥S4BiA R | @ 54 Clutch Drive | 1
02 |TL-235 =%3(%@EH| Frame of Engine | 1 | 29 959077  |miEt#10x3 | O-Ring 10x3 1 | s7 [959-026 R Gear Box 1
03 | 926-016 =35 |8 11 faRY |Off Switch, for Mit 1 30 | 959-059 ;‘@7}<ﬁf§ Seat, Overflow Valve | 1 58 |[959-035 (6000)#H7& | Bearing (6000) 3
03 | 926-016A BB LR |Off Switch, for Robin| 1 31 |[959-058 HEHE13x2.5 O-Ring 13x2.5 1 59 |959-031 /N #EEEh Shaft of Smaller Gear| 1
04 | 926-014A AnBaRA Lever 1 32 | 959-060 3/83‘@%% 3/8 Stainless Ball | 1 60 |959-027 Bi#478Z | Gear Box Cover 1
05 |926-015 DNy Way 1 33 [ 959-061 ,@7}<"F§ Under Metal 1 61 ]926-018 em/mxém/mfE | Shake-Proof Plug 6mm | 3
06 |959-046 | = Cylinder 1 | 34 [959062 [smkEE | Spring 1 | 62 [926-021A  [smumemsm)] Fixed Screw (L32)] 1
07 | 959-047 PhEEE Cover Dust 1 35 | 959-063 i@ﬂ&t% Upper Metal 1 62 |926-021C  [4iH#Ez€R(L52) Fixed Screw (L52)| 1
08 | 959-052 HE Plunger 2 36 | 959-064 iﬁi"fﬁ9$‘2 O-Ring 9x2 1 63 |959-028 PN L Gear 1
09 [ 959-04960 | &wiEAEEE| Bush Plunger 2 37 | 959-065 %gﬂﬁ Regulating Screw 1 64 |959-038 4x8EHE | Key 1
10 | 959-092 ki16x24x6 | Water Seal 2 38 | 959-057 Sk K Overflow Body 1 65 |959-030 Apakk M E)s | Shaft of Bigger Gear| 1
11 | 959-095 TkEHEE Seat, Water Seal 2 39 [ 959-067 FHEEFEHR | Fly Nut 1 66 |959-034 (6001)&47& | Bearing (6001) 1
12 | 959-096 ihEHE24.5x2| O-Ring 24.5x2 2 40 | 959-066 AT Adjusting Pan 1 67 |959-037 = i Shaft, Eccentric 1
13 | 959-093 BE Water Seal 2 41 | LU-0903702 M6x163E]*§ﬂ M6x16 Washer 2 68 |959-033 (6004)8#H7 | Bearing (6004) 1
14 | 959-040 wiEBE22x2 | O-Ring 22x2 2 42 | LU-0908200 M6ﬁ§}§gj M6 Spring, Washer | 1 69 |908-002 121} 2} Shake-Proof Washer | 4
15 |950-051 |¥gr®E | Cylinder Bushing | 2 | 43 |LU-0908800 | M6EI##2E| M6 Nut 1 | 70 [959-4950 | kstmesR | Water Seat Seal, Asyy | 2
16 | 959-087 sk EER | Water Seal Box 2 44 | 926-024A S/SE‘FE“ 5/8 Clamp, Hose 1

17 | 959-045 IR EE Tube, Screw Bush | 2 45 | 959-024 sEskA®E | Overflow Hose 1

18 [959-088  [kstmzmcany| Water Seal Box (hole)| 2 | 46 [959-054  [s#k%TE | Plug, Hole 1

19 | LU-0910104 [M5x30LE##4 | MSx30L Screw 2 47 | 959-053A stk R Joint 1

20 |959-041 | 7EFILE | Valve Seat | 2 | 48 [22:080 E5}5E¥ 1 Packing 1

21 [959-040 | iEt#E22x2| O-Ring 22x2 2 | 49 [22-081 gk | | Core Coupling 1

22 [959-042 | j=poFs | Stopper 2 | 50 [22082 e | | Wing Nut 1 |
23 |959-044 | EP9EK | Spring Valve 2 | s1 | 22084 %®x | |BrassCup 1 |
24 [959-094  |#30x2.5| O-Ring 30x2.5 2 | 53 |906-095 gk | | Core Strainer 1 |
25 | 959-049 SE/KMESIE | OverflowMetal | 1 | 54 |22-096 W/k#8R | Strainer Assy 1 |
26 | 959-050 Hi7k A= | Discharge Metal 1 55 | 22-4119 ﬁi?kﬁﬁ(SR) Overflow Hose Assy| 1 I
27 | 959-076 I mE#ES8x2 | O-Ring 8x2 4 56 | 926-039 @ 56 Clutch Drive | 1 I

asese‘gm

www.foreroagro.com






